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New Arts, Commerce & Science College, Ahmednagar (Autonomous)

F. Y. B.Sc. Data Science CBCS 2022 Pattern
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

» Candidates are required to be present at the examination centre, THIRTY
MINU LEDS betore the stipulated time.

o Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that
can be treated as a malpractice.
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regularly for changes if any that may be notified later in the program.

o Norequest shall be granted for change in time or date for the University
Examination on any ground.

 Candidates are requested to note the Day, Date and Time of Paper.

» Candidates are permitted to use stencils at the time of examination.

» The exchanges of side-rules, drawing instruments of other materials used in the
eéxamination hall 1s not permitted at the time of examination. Candidates must
bring their own instruments and will not be allowed to borrow from each other
under any circumstances.
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isallowed. The exchange of Calculators is not allowed. Electronics Devices
including mobile are not allowed at the time of examination.

o The written examination will he conducted in the following order.




Sem 1 (Backlog)
Time: 11.00 - 02.00
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| Day & Date | Paper Code | Subject
Wednesday 12/07/2023 | BSC -DS-101 Basic Programming in C
Thursday 13/07/2023 BSC -DS-102 Data Management System
Friday 14/07/2023 BSC -DS-103 Elements of Information Technology
Saturday 15/07/2023 BSC -DS-104 Introduction to R Programming
Monday 17/07/2023 BSC -DS-105 Introduction to Data
Tuesday 18/07/2023 BSC -DS-106 Probability and Basic Statistics
Weduesday 15/07/2023 BSC -D8-107 Matrix Computations
Thursday 20/07/2023 BSC -DS-108 Discrete Mathematics
Sem 11
Time: 11.00 - 02.00
Day & Date Paper Code Subject
Monday 24/07/2023 BSC-DS201 T Advanced C Programming
Tuesday 25/07/2023 BSC-DS202 T Advance Database Concepts
Wednesday 26/07/2023 BSC-DS 203 T Fundamentals of Data Science
Thursday 27/07/2023 BSC-DS 204 T Discrete Probability Distribution
Friday 28/07/2023 BSC-DS 205 T Continuous Probability Distribution
Monday 31/07/2023 BSC-DS 206 T Linear Algebra
Tuesday 01/08/2023 BSC-DS 207 T Operation Research
aninamnnny | RSC-NS20R T Numerical Methads
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